
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

No. 
265 
236 
250 
207 
269 
288 
346 
216 
374 
367 
290 
226 
372 
296 
397 
358 
368 
284 
280 
289 
249 
364 
339 
244 
357 
257 
312 
353 
259 
242 
383 
247 
201 
302 
294 
222 

Name 
Alessandro TUDISCA 
Matthias VANDEKERCKHOV
Mattiz MEERSCHAUT 
Noah MATON 
Clement OUTRAN 
Tristan KROONE 
Daan STEENMAN 
Victor LOUIS 
Fionn MC LAUGHLIN 
Ruben MOYA 
Sam BALOTA 
Markus GLUME 
Andy RATEL 
Kevin LANTINGA 
Beau HEIJMANS 
Cristian BIASATTI 
Milan MARCZAK 
Mika VOS 
Joep MULLER 
Otto PYYKÖNEN 
Riemer BLONK 
Joseph SMITH 
Lewis MACKIE 
Patrice KOWALEWSKI(R) 
Roxanne LANTINGA(R) 
Hugo BESSON 
Jens BEEUSAERT 
Tobias NORMANN 
Simon LACROIX 
Kyuho LEE 
Annabelle BRIAN 
Sem VAN DER HEIJDEN(R) 
Henkie KALTEREN 
Lauritz SACHSE 
Georges NASSAR 
Alexi CONSTANT(R) 

Nat 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
FRA 
NLD 
NLD 
BEL 
IRL 
ESP 
BEL 
BEL 
FRA 
NLD 
NLD 
ITA 
NLD 
NLD 
NLD 
FIN 
NLD 
GBR 
GBR 
BEL 
NLD 
FRA 
BEL 
DNK 
BEL 
KOR 
NLD 
NLD 
NLD 
DNK 
ARE 
BEL 

Chassis 
Kosmic 
KR 
Croc Promotio
Kosmic 
TB Kart 
TD Kart 
Croc Promotio
Kosmic 
KR 
Pantano 
Kosmic 
Lando Norris 
Pantano 
Croc Promotio
Falcon 
TB Kart 
Falcon 
Kosmic 
Kosmic 
Tony-Kart 
Croc Promotio
KR 
Tony-Kart 
TD Kart 
Tony-Kart 
KR 
Falcon 
Tony-Kart 
Kosmic 
Tony-Kart 
Croc Promotio
Croc Promotio
Kosmic 
Falcon 
KR 
Kosmic 

Raceteam 
Rsd Karting 
Victory Lane 
KCR-Racing 
Rsd Karting 
Tb Kart 
Privateer 
KCR-Racing 
Rsd Karting 
Vdk 
PANTANO RACING TEAM
Dream Racing 
Eurokarting 
PANTANO RACING TEAM
Lantinga Racing 
Falcon racing team 
Tb Kart 
DFK 
Fusion Motorsport Benelu
FSR 
EGP Racing Team 
KCR-Racing 
Victory Lane 
EGP Racing Team 
Delre Racing Team 
Lantinga Racing 
Vdk 
DFK 
Ravet Racing Team 
Rsd Karting 
EGP Racing Team 
KCR-Racing 
KCR-Racing 
Rsd Karting 
Falcon racing team 
Victory Lane 
AC Racing 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
11 

Total Tm 
15:39.302 
15:40.427 
15:40.691 
15:41.183 
15:42.202 
15:42.831 
15:44.661 
15:44.699 
15:46.679 
15:48.369 
15:49.729 
15:50.210 
15:55.025 
15:55.666 
15:55.825 
15:55.891 
15:56.098 
15:56.197 
16:00.528 
16:00.749 
16:01.028 
16:01.215 
16:01.516 
16:04.734 
16:05.272 
16:05.905 
16:06.595 
16:08.807 
16:10.098 
16:20.225 
16:20.399 
16:25.268 
10:16.172 

0.663 
0.957 
1.542 

Diff 

1.125 
1.389 
1.881 
2.900 
3.529 
5.359 
5.397 
7.377 
9.067 

10.427 
10.908 
15.723 
16.364 
16.523 
16.589 
16.796 
16.895 
21.226 
21.447 
21.726 
21.913 
22.214 
25.432 
25.970 
26.603 
27.293 
29.505 
30.796 
40.923 
41.097 
45.966 
6 Laps 

17 Laps 
17 Laps 
17 Laps 

Best Tm 
54.620 
54.620 
54.799 
54.627 
54.559 
54.937 
55.026 
54.721 
54.390 
54.768 
54.707 
54.899 
54.593 
54.844 
54.628 
54.765 
54.884 
54.729 
55.129 
54.595 
54.574 
54.909 
54.922 
54.899 
55.002 
55.088 
55.107 
55.198 
54.841 
54.825 
55.075 
54.728 
54.472 

km/h 
89,637 
89,637 
89,345 
89,626 
89,738 
89,120 
88,976 
89,472 
90,017 
89,395 
89,495 
89,182 
89,682 
89,271 
89,624 
89,400 
89,206 
89,459 
88,810 
89,679 
89,713 
89,166 
89,145 
89,182 
89,015 
88,876 
88,845 
88,699 
89,276 
89,302 
88,897 
89,461 
89,881 

- 
- 
- 

Points 
80 
76 
73 
71 
70 
69 
68 
67 
66 
65 
64 
63 
62 
61 
60 
59 
58 
57 
54 
53 
52 
51 
56 
50 
55 
46 
49 
48 
47 
45 
44 
43 
42 
41 
40 
39 

Commen

5 sec 

5 sec 

5 sec 
5 sec 

5 sec 
5 sec 
5 sec 
5 sec 
5 sec 

10 sec

5 sec 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#312 + 257 + 357 run off area / 5 sec time penalty 
#290 + 244 + 259 + 269 + 339 pushing / 5 sec time penalty 
#249,289,259,247 front fairing / 5 sec TP 

Margin of Victory 
1.125 

Ø km/h 
88,610 

Best Lap Tm 
54.390 

km/h 
90,017 

Best Lap by 
374 - Fionn MC LAUGHLIN 

Printed: 17.08.2024 20:26:43 
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IAME Series Benelux Round 4 Genk 
X30 Senior 

Final A 

Race (14:00 and 1 Laps) started at 17:23:36 

Genk 1,360 Km 

17.08.2024 17:20 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                             Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward (Chairman) Wim Cools:                                      Chief Scrutineer Liam van de Wouwer:
posted at:                 h


